Better Clock PRIVACY POLICY

Updated January 10, 2024

This PRIVACY POLICY is the entire personal data protection policy (hereinafter "Privacy Policy") for the "Better Clock" product or service provided by Pin Traveler, INC. Pin Traveler, INC. is a company registered at 1401 Pennsylvania Ave STE 105 Box 1748, Wilmington, DE 19806, USA ("Pin Traveler", "we," "us" or "our") who is committed to protecting and respecting your privacy.

Pin Traveler does not collect any personal information from users of the "Better Clock" iOS application. Nor is any such data shared with any third parties. If you have any queries about this, or data protection in general, please contact: privacy@pintraveler.net. If you're looking for the Privacy Policy of our Application and website "Pin Traveler", please refer to https://pintraveler.net/privacy_policy.pdf.

CONTACT US

You can contact us via post or email.

Via post:

Pin Traveler INC.

Attn: Privacy

1401 Pennsylvania Ave STE 105 Box 1748, Wilmington, DE 19806, USA

Via email:

privacy@pintraveler.net with "Privacy" in the subject line